
Hårlev 10. maj 2015
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT

FI*Twist-Tiramisun Urhea Ulrich 7 Han SIA n Mari-Pilvi Junikka I. Magnusson CACIB
San-Toi's Maidu 7 Hun SIA n D. Johnson M. Vedel CACIB, BIV voksen
LihmeRex Berlioz 9 Hun SIA n Ejer U. Jørgensen CAC, NOM
S*Splendid's Isadora 12 Hun SIA n M. Cristiansen H. Petersen Ex 2
Vedel's Danae 12 Hun SIA n Ejer U. Vedel Ex 1, BIV
Vedel's Daphne 12 Hun SIA n U. Vedel P. Holmberg-Hansen Ex 3
San-Toi's Tchefuncte of Vedel 12 Han SIA a D. Johnson M. Vedel Ex 1
S*Labolina's Magic Girl 4 Hun SIA n 21 Ejer M. Madsen CAPS, NOM
S*Casa el Gatos Eugenia 9 Hun SIA a 21 R. & R. Kimnas U. Jørgensen ABS
S*Escarceo's Mr. Cabdriver 10 Han OSH c Ejer C. Olin ABS
Woody Woodpecker of Black Lotus*CH 6 Han OSH n 24 F. Tavernise B. Schmidt CAGPIB, BIS kastrat
UA*Oriestyle Cappelano 9 Han OSH n 24 O. Purssakova M. Madsen CAC, BIV
Winnetou's Paco Rabanne 12 Han OSH n 24 Ejer K. Petersen Ex 1
Winnetou's Tatjana 12 Hun OSH n 24 Ejer K. Petersen Ex 1, NOM
S*Splendid's Ironman 12 Han OSH d 24 M. Cristiansen B. Schmidt Ex 1, BIS 4-7
S*Limericks Pannacotta 2 Hun OSH h 24 A. Gerbert C. Olin HP, BIS voksen
S*Cross-Bow Crest Intermezzo 1 Han OSH b 25 Yvonne Lubkovitz C. Olin HP, BIS voksen
HR*Cat Clobal Abraham DeLacy 3 Han OSH b 25 L. Chernenko M. Madsen CACS
Winnetou's Winter Kiss 9 Hun OSH ns 03 22 Ejer K. Pedersen CAC
S*Ivanthes Eeenya 10 Hun OSH f 03 24 B. Malmqvist C. Olin CAP, BIS kastrat
Torpakattens Bianca 9 Hun BAL b A. Holmberg-Örtengren T. Nielsen CAC
Vedel's kuld 19 SIA Ejer M. Vedel BIS kuld
Winnetou's kuld 19 OSH Ejer M. Vedel II

Vejle 20. juni 2015
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT

Attis's Blue Brynhilde 9 Hun SIA a Ejer B. Edelfors CAC
Issakat's Alphecca 12 Hun SIA a Ejer I. Jensen Ex 1, NOM
Dyrlægens Katte Lila Diva Cleopatra 9 Hun SIA c L. P. Lützen C. Støchkel CAC
HU*Okonor Violet 10 Hun SIA c L. Nemeth J. Keit CAP
S*Limericks Ray of Light 3 Han SIA n 21 A. Gerbert V.Lerche & S.Andersen CACS
Nissen's Simba 9 Han SIA n 21 Ejer A. & E. Nissen CAC, BIS voksen
Issakat's Altair 12 Han SIA a 21 Ejer I. Jensen Ex 1
Devanchi Gold Osten 3 Hun SYS n 03 O.Redkina/E.PonkratovaI. Jensen Ex 1 % certifikat
Likai's Garai 11 Han OSH n Ejer J. Keit Ex 1, NOM
Issakat's Arcturus 12 Han OSH n I. Jensen A. & E. Nissen Ex 1
Nissen's Tuba 11 Han OSH a Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1, BIS 7-10
Nissen's Tikki 11 Hun OSH b Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1
Battlefield's Harry 10 Han OSH n 24 Ejer V. Lerche CAP, NOM
Filihankats Theodor 10 Han OSH b 24 P. Irbil M. Gilling CAP, NOM
Gilling's Athene 12 Hun OSH b 24 Ejer M. Gilling Ex 2
Gilling's Penelope 12 Hun OSH b 24 Ejer M. Gilling Ex 1
Gilling's Peleus 12 Han OSH c 24 Ejer M. Gilling Ex 1
(N)Manhunter's Less is More 5 Hun OSH f 24 P. Pedersen T. Farsø CAGCIB, BIS voksen
Amal Tangerine & Faeton 1 Han OSH n 25 E. Vologodskaya I. Jensen HP, NOM
Issakat's Ascella 12 Hun OSH n 25 Ejer I. Jensen Ex 1, NOM
Nissen's Ulv 11 Han OSH a 25 Ejer A. & E. Nissen ABS
Piltoft's Once in a Lifetime 12 Hun OSH f 25 Ejer T. Farsø Ex 1, BIS 4-7
(N)Manhunter's For Ladies Only 9 Han OSH ns 24 Ejer P. Pedersen CAC, NOM
(N)Morcheeba's Revealed 2 Hun OSH b 03 24 Ø. Hornslien P. Pedersen HP, BIS kastrat
Quasana's Djintan 5 Hun OLH g D. Hoedelmans L. Sørensen GAGCIB
Kamyne Shadow 6 Han OLH n 24 L. Sørensen C. Ørnebjerg CAGPIB
Kamyne Yunnie 9 Hun OLH o 24 L. Sørensen G. Korsbakke CAC
Chewie Musling 11 Hun OLH o 24 G. Korsbakke L. Sørensen Ex 1
(N)Morcheeba's Revealed 17 Hun OSH b 03 24 Ø. Hornslien P. Pedersen BIS veteran
Kamyne kuld 19 OLH Ejer L. Sørensen II
Issakat kuld 19 SIA/OSH Ejer I. Jensen BIS kuld

Herning 4. juli 2015
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT

S*Limericks Ray of Light 3 Han SIA n 21 A. Gerbert V.Lerche & S.Andersen CACS, BIS voksen
Nissen's Simba 7 Han SIA n 21 Ejer A. & E. Nissen CACIB
Issakat's Arcturus 12 Han OSH n I. Jensen A. & E. Nissen Ex 1, NOM
Nissen's Tuba 11 Han OSH a Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1, BIS 7-10
Favorite of Fate Karata*RU 10 Han OSH b S. Gorban N. Sølver CAP, BIS kastrat
Nissen's Tikki 11 Hun OSH b Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1

Udstillingsresultater i DSO's medlemsblad nr. 2/2015



FI*Santuzzan Madame Butterfly 10 Hun OSH f S. Rosberg T. Farsø CAP, BIS kastrat
Battlefield's Harry 10 Han OSH n 24 Ejer V. Lerche CAP, NOM
NL*Ogon's Juicy 12 Hun OSH n 24 Helen Lauffer O. Amstrup ABS
(N)Manhunter's Less is More 5 Hun OSH f 24 P. Pedersen T. Farsø CAGCIB, BIS voksen
Piltoft's Once in a Lifetime 12 Hun OSH f 25 Ejer T. Farsø Ex 1, BIS 4-7
(N)Manhunter's For Ladies Only 9 Han OSH ns 24 Ejer P. Pedersen CAC, NOM
(N)Morcheeba's Revealed 2 Hun OSH b 03 24 Ø. Hornslien P. Pedersen HP
Kamyne Slayer 10 Han BAL n Ejer L. Sørensen CAP
D*Chester V. Besakih 9 Han BAL e 21 Schumacher-Johannsen T. Jensen CAC
Quasana's Djintan 5 Hun OLH g D. Hoedelmans L. Sørensen CAGCIB, NOM
Kamyne Shadow 6 Han OLH n 24 L. Sørensen C. Ørnebjerg CAGPIB
Chewie Musling 11 Hun OLH o 24 G. Korsbakke L. Sørensen Ex 1, NOM

Brejning 11. juli 2015
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT

FI*Twist-Tiramisun Urhea Ulrich 7 Han SIA n Mari-Pilvi Junikka I. Magnusson CAGCIB
S*Limericks Ray of Light 3 Han SIA n 21 A. Gerbert V.Lerche & S.Andersen CACS
Nissen's Simba 7 Han SIA n 21 Ejer A. & E. Nissen CACIB, BIV
Mikado Tsonga 9 Hun SIA n 21 Ejer B. Eltervåg CAC
Issakat's Arcturus 12 Han OSH n I. Jensen A. & E. Nissen Ex 1
Nissen's Tuba 11 Han OSH a Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1, BIS 7-10
Nissen's Tikki 11 Hun OSH b Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1, NOM
S*Labolina's Quartz 12 Han OSH b Ejer M. Madsen Ex 1
S*Escarceo's Mr. Cabdriver 10 Han OSH c Ejer C. Olin CAP, BIS kastrat
FI*Santuzzan Madame Butterfly 10 Hun OSH f S. Rosberg T. Farsø CAP, NOM
Felicity Chanti Chrysolite 9 Hun OSH w 61 A. Meshechko M. Madsen CAC
HU*Shagio-Chen Zanzibar 10 Han OSH n 22 E. Hagyarossy K. Pedersen ABS
UA*OrieStyle Cappelano 5 Han OSH n 24 O. Prussakova M. Madsen CAGCIB
Battlefield's Harry 8 Han OSH n 24 Ejer V. Lerche ABS
Winnetou's Paco Rabanne 12 Han OSH n 24 Ejer K. Pedersen ABS
S*Labolina's My Fair Lady 5 Hun OSH b 24 Ejer M. Madsen CAGCIB
Winnetou's Someone Like You 9 Hun OSH b 24 K. Pedersen B. Eltervåg CAC
(N)Manhunter's Less is More 5 Hun OSH f 24 P. Pedersen T. Farsø CAGCIB, BIS voksen
S*Limericks Pannacotta 2 Hun OSH h 24 A. Gerbert C. Olin HP
(N)Manhunter's For Ladies Only 9 Han OSH ns 24 Ejer P. Pedersen CAC
S*Cross-Bow Crest Intermezzo 1 Han OSH b 25 Y. Lubkovitz C. Olin HP, BIS voksen
HR*Cat Global Abraham deLacy 3 Han OSH b 25 L. Chernenko M. Madsen CACS
S*Labolina's Perfect 4 Tammee 7 Hun OSH b 25 M. Madsen I. Magnusson CACIB, NOM
S*Labolinas' Perfect Dream 9 Hun OSH b 25 Ejer M. Madsen CAC
Joysa Cats Rochelle 12 Hun OSH b 25 I. & J Blomme M. Madsen Ex 1, BIV
Piltoft's Once in a Lifetime 12 Hun OSH f 25 Ejer T. Farsø Ex 1, BIS 4-7
(N)Morcheeba's Revealed 2 Hun OSH b 03 24 Ø. Hornslien P. Pedersen HP
S*Ivanthes Eeenya 8 Hun OSH f 03 24 B. Malmqvist C. Olin CAPIB, BIS kastrat
Quasana's Djintan 5 Hun OLH g D. Hoedelmans L. Sørensen CAGCIB
Quasana's Djintan 17 Hun OLH g D. Hoedelmans L. Sørensen BIS veteran
(N)Morcheeba's Revealed 18 Hun OSH b 03 24 Ø. Hornslien P. Pedersen BIS pensionist


